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DORSAL TARIFA P.G. Castillo T.0. Castillo P.G. Aznalcollar T.0. Aznalcollar Circuito ~ NOMBRE APELLIDOS CATEGORIA
308 14k 1 00:57:06 4 01:12:33 5 Antonio Jesls Alejandre Mosqueda Hombre VETERANO A CD Hijos del Viento
286 14k 4 01:00:45 3 01:11:35 7 José Fernando Rodriguez Aragén Hombre VETERANO A Independiente
314 14k 5 01:01:08 7 01:14:52 12 José Antonio Mesa Montero Hombre VETERANO B C.A. OSSET
284 14k 8 01:01:26 13 01:16:57 21 Jesus Martinez Vazquez Hombre VETERANO A CD Hijos del Viento
315 14k 13 01:05:04 1 01:16:13 24 Marcelo Morgaz Herdugo Hombre VETERANO B CA GERENA
300 14k 15 01:06:12 14 01:17:35 29 MIGUEL ANGEL MONTERO MERAT Hombre VETERANO A CD TROTIMOCHISTAS
311 14k 14 01:06:02 16 01:18:43 30 VICTOR MANUEL MORENO BARBA Hombre VETERANO A ADSEVILLA
264 14k 19 01:07:50 23 01:21:27 42 Elena Fernandez Leal Mujer VETERANOAF CDA CAMAS
309 14k 12 01:04:22 88} 01:24:35 45 juan manuel galbis abascal Hombre VETERANO A Triatlon Olympic Santiponce
287 14k 17 01:07:16 36 01:25:50 53 JUAN BOSCO GUTIERREZ MACIAS Hombre VETERANO A Club atletismo orippo
253 14k 25 01:09:45 30 01:24:13 55 Victor Vazquez Calvo Hombre VETERANO A Independiente
259 14k 26 01:10:04 29 01:24:07 55 FRANCISCO GONZALEZ ZOILO Hombre VETERANO B C.D. HIJOS DEL VIENTO
263 14k 28 01:10:32 31 01:24:31 59 Antonio Jose Espada Bernal Hombre VETERANO B ENTRENA Y MEJORA
295 14k 18 01:07:19 44 01:27:23 62 JUAN ANTONIO DIAZ CLAVIJO Hombre SENIOR C.A. CUATRO CAMINOS
291 14k 36 01:12:36 27 01:23:16 63 Tim Rood Hombre VETERANO A Independiente
278 14k 30 01:10:59 35 01:25:43 65 Jose Antonio Sanchez Rodriguez Hombre MASTER Tus Pasos Son Los Mios
260 14k 34 01:12:27 32 01:24:32 66 Antonio Vazquez Medina Hombre VETERANO A CDA Camas
289 14k 40 01:13:31 42 01:26:39 82 Oscar Rodriguez Gallego Hombre SENIOR Independiente
306 14k 35 01:12:30 53 01:29:09 88 Angel David Mérida Asencio Hombre VETERANO A Independiente
305 14k 44 01:15:00 59 01:31:23 103 Sergio Pazos Jiménez Hombre SENIOR Independiente
330 14k 53 1:17:03 63 1:32:05 116 Juan Vicente Rodriguez Angulo Hombre VETERANO A Independiente
285 14k 43 01:14:52 75 01:34:16 118 César Aragon Iglesias Hombre VETERANO B Independiente
292 14k 41 01:13:50 78 01:34:33 119 Fernando Gémez Sanchez Hombre VETERANO B Independiente
313 14k 55 01:17:08 64 01:32:16 119 Pablo Javier Sendra Arce Hombre MASTER Independiente
361 14k 48 01:16:05 79 01:34:40 127 Antonio Garcia Martin Hombre VETERANO A TEAM ONE Diabetes Challenge
366 14k 61 01:18:18 67 01:32:55 128 RICARDO ENRIQUE DOS SANTOS DELGADO Hombre MASTER CLUB MARATON TOMARES
320 14k 63 01:18:44 83 01:35:33 146 Antonio Bermudez gil Hombre VETERANO A Club triatlén isbilya sloopy joes
277 14k 38 01:13:23 109 01:41:10 147 Antonio José Giner Navarro Hombre VETERANO A CA GERENA
375 14k 65 01:19:00 86 01:35:48 151 ELISABETH RUIZ GARDUNO Mujer VETERANO A F Independiente

364 14k 101 01:23:03 60 01:31:24 161 juan manuel carmona repiso Hombre VETERANO B Independiente



324 14k
280 14k
281 14k
362 14k
368 14k
335 14k
296 14k
331 14k
307 14k
365 14k
288 14k
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301 14k
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312 14k
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256 14k
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1:25:04
01:22:21

1:22:56
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01:35:12

1:33:43

1:37:13
01:39:18
01:38:41
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01:41:42
01:37:23
01:39:23
01:40:06
01:41:45
01:37:56
01:44:37

1:46:27
01:47:42
01:43:51
01:42:46
01:45:58
01:49:19
02:04:45
01:54:41
01:52:53
01:52:50
01:53:14
01:53:30
01:54:55
02:06:59
01:51:35
01:51:35
01:57:11
01:59:50
02:05:10
01:56:12
02:00:49
01:56:14
01:59:38
01:59:34
02:13:00
02:03:07
02:04:33
02:08:04
02:11:01
02:08:33
02:11:19

162
17
172
194
203
212
223
234
249
258
259
266
282
202
296
308
313
315
316
326
332
334
336
351
356
363
363
366
367
371
371
388
393
407
414
424
424
427

ALFREDO
Antonio

Alvaro

Sergio

Jose Luis
Ruben

JOSE ANTONIO
Manuel
Eduardo

Rafael

Jose Carlos
ISABEL
Nicolas
Joaquin

JOSE ANGEL
JACOBO
PABLO

Carlos Eduardo
Jorge

Manuel

José Ramon
ALMUDENA
JUAN JOSE
Maria del mar
Rubén

JAIME

Victor
Alejandro
Cristina
Domingo
Pedro José
DANIEL
MIGUEL ANGEL
RAFAEL
EDUARDO
JUAN JOSE
Miguel

MARIA DEL MAR

MORILLA GALEANO
Ocafia Redondo
Gandara Sanchez
Lépez Vazquez

Ruiz Lopez

Ortiz Alvarez
ESPEJO NAVARRO
Jimenez Parraga
Estevez luquifio
Garrido Lépez
Bustos Tamayo
MURCIA EGIDO
Navarro Rodero
Gonzalez Marin
GUTIERREZ AGUILAR
BECA SOTO
MARTIN SOLDEVILLA
Nufiez Lama
Espinosa Calleja
Rayo Lépez

Vera Diestro
BORREGO RUIZ
GARCIA DIAZ
Fuentes Gomez
Moreno Rosales
GALVEZ DIAZ DE BUSTAMANTE
Fernandez Blanco
Custodio diaz
Alvarez mifion

Lopez Diaz
Garcia-Rubio Cortés
PRIETO BORAITA
GARCIA LOPEZ
RUIZ SUERO

SAINZ GOUTARD
POLO ALFONSO
Casas Torné

PEREZ LEAL

Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Mujer
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Mujer
Hombre
Mujer
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Mujer
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
HOMBRE
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre

Mujer

VETERANO A
VETERANO A
VETERANO A
VETERANO A
VETERANO B
SENIOR
VETERANO A
VETERANO A
VETERANO A
VETERANO B
VETERANO A
VETERANOB F
VETERANO A
MASTER
VETERANO B
VETERANO B
VETERANO B
MASTER
VETERANO B
VETERANO B
VETERANO B
VETERANOB F
VETERANO B
VETERANOAF
SENIOR
VETERANO B
SENIOR
VETERANO A
VETERANO B F
VETERANO A
VETERANO A
VETERANO B
SENIOR
MASTER
VETERANO B
MASTER
VETERANO A
VETERANOAF

C.A. CUATRO CAMINOS
Independiente

Independiente

0 CORRES O MUERES
Independiente

Independiente

C.A. CUATRO CAMINOS
CARRERA DE TORTUGAS

CA GERENA

Independiente

Independiente

CDM ULTRAFONDO LOS ALCORES
Independiente

CLUB MARATON TOMARES
ISBILYA Sloppy Joes

REAL CLUB PINEDA DE SEVILLA
REAL CLUB PINEDA DE SEVILLA
Independiente

COCACOLA

Independiente

Cabra Running Team
Independiente

Independiente

CA CORIA

Independiente

REAL CLUB PINEDA DE SEVILLA
Independiente

Independiente

Independiente

Independiente

Independiente

Independiente

INDEPENDIENTE

Independiente

REAL CLUB PINEDA DE SEVILLA
CLUB ALANDALUS SEVILLA
Independiente

C.A. CUATRO CAMINOS



267 14k 215 01:56:49 213 02:05:13 428 CAROLINA GONZALVEZ MARCOS Mujer VETERANO B F REAL CLUB PINEDA DE SEVILLA
293 14k 206 01:46:12 234 02:21:17 440 CRISTINA LUQUE SALAS Mujer VETERANO B F C.A. CUATRO CAMINOS

336 14k 210 1:48:34 233 2:21:11 443 CARMEN BARRERA CUADRA Mujer VETERANO B F Betta

367 14k 223 02:13:32 221 02:09:27 444 JUAN VARGAS VALDERAS Hombre MASTER MARATON TOMARES

275 14k 218 02:05:21 241 02:31:09 459 MARIA SALINAS PABLO-ROMERO Mujer VETERANO B F REAL CLUB PINEDA DE SEVILLA
274 14k 219 02:05:21 242 02:31:12 461 MARIA OLLERO VAZQUEZ Mujer VETERANOAF REAL CLUB PINEDA DE SEVILLA
297 14k 217 02:04:08 246 02:42:55 463 MARIA DOLORES VELAZQUEZ BLANCO Mujer VETERANO A F C.A. CUATRO CAMINOS

334 14k 220 2:06:48 248 02:55:11 468 Emilio Hidalgo Vargas Hombre VETERANO B Independiente

294 14k 222 02:08:22 247 02:48:07 469 CARMEN TORRES MORENO Mujer MASTER F C.A. CUATRO CAMINOS




